*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 12/01/2022 8:00 AM

Amount Charged
$30.00
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GovQA

Amount Paid

$50.00

$30.00

$30.00

$50.00

$50.00

$421.20

$30.00

$165.20

$361.75

$50.00
1238.15

Case Type
Plumbing Permit

Roofing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Contractor
Hurst Plumbing
Cover 3 Roofing

MacKenzie
Plumbing
Services

MacKenzie
Plumbing
Services

Mechanical Permit HUGHES

APPLIANCE

Mechanical Permit MADDOX AIR

Electrical Permit
Fire Sprinkler
Permit

Plumbing Permit

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

CONDITIONING

FaithCo East
Texas

Summit Fire &
Security

TRIPLE G
PLUMBING

Hicks Electric
Powell Welding &

Electrical Services

COGGINS
CONSTRUCTION
& MASONRY

HOME OWNER

HUGHES
APPLIANCE

ServiceProz

Reference No
P004104-110122

P004105-110222

P004106-110222

P004106-110222

P004107-110722

P004108-110722

P004109-111022

P004110-111522

P004111-111622

P004112-111622
P004113-111622

P004114-111722

P004115-112122

P004116-112122

P004117-112922

15

Address 1

First Name

138 FRANCES ST Stephen

243
SPRINGLAKE DR

119 TURMAN ST

119 TURMAN ST

116 WIGLEY

403 W BROAD ST

137 LESLIE
135 NE Loop 564
407 1/2 E BROAD
312 Krause

105 PARK
CENTRAL

1238 N PACIFIC

524 W
BUCHANAN

116 E LOOP 564

312 Krause

Michael

Alan

Alan

Linda

WAL-MART

Jason

Morrow
Renewables

Rosenthal Family
Trust

John & Kim

Jason

Last Name
Rockwale

Smallwood

Boughton

Boughton

SPEIGHTS
LILLIAN

TCA
MANAGEMENT
CcoO

O'Rear

PROPERTY TAX
DEPT

LONG FEED &
FERTILIZER

Thompson

HAWARI ANDY M
& DEBRA L

Morsher

Thompson
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